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DATESIGNATURE

H.Tadayonfardvia Pastrengo 62
Varedo (MB)

Italy

IR MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION SIGN. DATE

03

01
02

001:4
 General  tolerance: EN-22768 ISO-2768 :   V-V

R.Viganò

80 58

12
5

59

292
11

2

3/8 BSP

3/8 BSP

Cavity

Spare part code

2 bolts M10x18
(wheelbase 82 mm)

tie rods M6

2 bolts M8x**
(see pump lenghts on

the relevant tables)

P

E10103010

DC motors
attachment

Pumps
attachment

Mounting Foot
attachment

1/4 BSPP

Threads

M

Start ing switch

+

A1

-

A2
Thermal protection

M1 M2

R1

R2

Main relief valve set pressure:
151 bar

Max pressure: 178 bar


